
ESPRESSO & COFFEE

LOOKING FOR SOMETHING LIGHT?
CHECK THE COOLER.  WE OFFER A 
 VARIETY OF SALADS, WRAPS,  GRAIN
BOWLS & MORE.  MADE FRESH IN HOUSE.

FROM THE DEL I

DRIP COFFEE 
ICED COFFEE
RED EYE
AMERICANO
CORTADO
LATTE
CAPPUCCINO
MOCHA
EXTRA SHOT
TEA
HOT CHOCOLATE 
FLAVOR ADD ONS

$2.50/3
$4/5
$4/5
$4/5

$4
$5/6
$5/6

$5.50/6.50
$1.50

$3/3.50
$4/5

$0.50

LOCALLY ROASTED 

Sides & Shareables

FISHERMANS BURRITO BREAKFAST PLATE

AVOCADO TOAST

DECKHAND

RED PEPPER, ONION, CHEESE BLEND,
BACON, HASHBROWN

AVOCADO, TOMATO, PICKLED RED
ONION, MICROGREENS, EVERYTHING
SEASONING, 9 GRAIN BREAD

EGGS COOKED TO ORDER, BACON,
HASHBROWN, TOAST OR AN ENGLISH
MUFFIN

EGG, BACON, AMERICAN SWISS, HAM
AND ENGLISH MUFFIN 

$12.95 $7.95

$8.95

$6.95 EGG BITES
SOUS VIDE EGG BITES (TURKEY & CHEDDAR)

$4.95

SHAKSHUKA
STEWED ONION, TOMATO, GARLIC,
JALEPENO, FRIED EGG, CILANTRO & A
HOUSE MADE CROSTINI

$10.95

OATMEAL $3.95

French Toast Sticks
Hashbrowns 
Bacon
English Muffin
Toast

$3.95
$3.95
$4.95
$1.95
$1.95

OG: BROWN SUGAR & CINNAMON
TRAIL RUN: MIXED NUTS, DRIED FRUIT, BROWN SUGAR
NO BAKE: PB2, COCOA & BROWN SUGAR 
*ADD A SHOT OF ESPRESSO! $1.50*

BUENOS DIAZ
CRISPY TOTS, CHORIZO GRAVY, BACON
OVER EASY EGG, PICKLED RED ONION,
CILANTRO 

$9.95


