ESPRESSO & COFFEE STATEMENT LOCALLY ROASTED Big Medicine

DRIP COFFEE	\$2.50/3
ICED COFFEE	\$4/5
RED EYE	\$4/5
AMERICANO	\$4/5
CORTADO	\$4
LATTE	\$5/6
CAPPUCCINO	\$5/6
MOCHA	\$5.50/6.50
EXTRA SHOT	\$1.50
TEA	\$3/3.50
HOT CHOCOLATE	\$4/5
FLAVOR ADD ONS	\$0.50



LOOKING FOR SOMETHING LIGHT?
CHECK THE COOLER. WE OFFER A
VARIETY OF SALADS, WRAPS, GRAIN
BOWLS & MORE. MADE FRESH IN HOUSE.







FISHERMANS BURRITO RED PEPPER, ONION, CHEESE BLEND, BACON, HASHBROWN	\$12.95	BREAKFAST PLATE \$7.95 EGGS COOKED TO ORDER, BACON, HASHBROWN, TOAST OR AN ENGLISH
DECKHAND EGG, BACON, AMERICAN SWISS, HAM AND ENGLISH MUFFIN	\$6.95	MUFFIN EGG BITES \$4.95 SOUS VIDE EGG BITES (TURKEY & CHEDDAR)
AVOCADO TOAST AVOCADO, TOMATO, PICKLED RED ONION, MICROGREENS, EVERYTHING SEASONING, 9 GRAIN BREAD	\$8.95	OATMEAL OG: BROWN SUGAR & CINNAMON TRAIL RUN: MIXED NUTS, DRIED FRUIT, BROWN SUGAR NO BAKE: PB2, COCOA & BROWN SUGAR *ADD A SUOT OF FERRESCO \$1.50*

SHAKSHUKA STEWED ONION TO

STEWED ONION, TOMATO, GARLIC, JALEPENO, FRIED EGG, CILANTRO & A HOUSE MADE CROSTINI

BUENOS DIAZ

CRISPY TOTS, CHORIZO GRAVY, BACON OVER EASY EGG, PICKLED RED ONION, CILANTRO

\$10.95

Sides & Shareables

ADD A SHOT OF ESPRESSO! \$1.50

\$9.95

sides à siluieubles	
French Toast Sticks	\$3.95
Hashbrowns	\$3.95
Bacon	\$4.95
English Muffin	\$1.95
Toast	\$1.95